Misprints, typographical errors reserved. Technical data and pictures are subject to change without notice 10/2020
Lenzing AG  Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing Rev. 2.0
 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com 1/1
Filter housing LT-KFAH
Features
 Single cartridge filter housing suitable for different cartridge types
 Closure with union nut
 Available for filter cartridges of lengths 9.75 ", 10", 19.5 "& 20"

*Data based on laboratory trial with pure water at ambient temperature and controlled delta p of 0,1 bar.
Data may vary depending on specific application and filter bags used.
Ordering information
LT-KFAH - 1 - 10 - 16 - 304 - 1 - B - ¼ - E - B
Type No. of
cartridges
Length Pmax Material Connection
size
Connection
type
Vent Surface Sealing
LT-
KFAH
1: 1 9:9,75“
10: 10“
19: 19,5“
20: 20“
16 bar 304:
SS304
(1.4301)
1: 1" B: BSPF 1/4: 1/4" E: outside
polished,
inside
blasted
E: EPDM
V:Viton
S:Silicon
B: NBR
Filter housing LT-KFAH
Data Sheet